WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY # COLLEGE : SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA (140)

B.SC. EXTERNAL ONLINE EXAM ROUTINE OF SEMESTER 1 2021 2022

SL.

10

11

12
13

EXAM
DATE

04.03.2022

04.03.2022

05.03.2022

05.03.2022

05.03.2022

07.03.2022

07.03.2022

08.03.2022

08.03.2022

08.03.2022

09.03.2022

10.03.2022

10.03.2022

EXAM
TIME

11AM 1PM
11AM 1PM
11AM 1PM
11AM 1PM
2pm 4pm

11AM 1PM
2pm 4pm

11AM 1PM

2pm 4pm

2pm 4pm
2pm 4pm
11AM 1PM

2pm 4pm

DEPARTMENT SEM

FNTA

HMDA

FNTA

HMDA

ENVS

PHSG

FNTG

CEMG

HMDG

MTMG

MCBG

PHYG

CMSG

PAPER CODE

FNTACORO1T
HMDACORO1T
FNTACORO2T
HMDACORO02T

ENVSAECO1T

PHSGCORO1T

FNTGCORO1T

CEMGCORO1T

HMDGCORO1T

MTMGCORO1T
MCBGCORO1T

PHYGCORO1T

CMSGCORO1T



WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY # COLLEGE : SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA (140)

B.COM. EXTERNAL ONLINE EXAM ROUTINE OF SEMESTER-1- 2021-2022

DATE EXAM TIME | Course Paper PAPER CODE

04.03.2022 | 11AM 1PM | B.Com(H) CC1:FA1 FACACORO1T

04.03.2022 | 2PM 4 PM | B.Com(G/P) Lcc 1l: ENGLCORO1T
ENGLISH

05.03.2022 | 11AM 1PM | B.Com(H) CC2:PPM  FACACORO2T

05.03.2022 | 2PM 4 PM | B.Com(H+G) | ENVS ENVSAECO1T

07.03.2022 | 2PM 4PM | B.Com(G/P) |FA1 FACGCORO1T

09.03.2022 | 11AM-1PM | B.Com(H) DSC/GE: FACHGECO1T
BE

10.03.2022 | 11AM-1PM | B.Com(G/P) | PPM FACGCORO2T




B.A. EXTERNAL ONLINE EXAM ROUTINE OF SEMESTER-1

EXAM DATE

04/03/2022
04/03/2022
04/03/2022
04/03/2022
04/03/2022

04/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022
05/03/2022

05/03/2022
05/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

8/03/2022

8/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

EXAM
TIME

1lam 1pm
1lam 1pm
1lam 1pm

1lam 1pm

1lam 1pm

2PM 4PM

1lam 1pm

1lam 1pm

1lam 1pm
1lam 1pm

11am lpm

2PM 4PM

1lam 1pm

1lam 1pm

11lam 1pm

2PM 4PM
1lam 1pm

2PM 4PM

DEPARTMENT SEM

B.A(H)
B.A(H)
B.A(H)
B.A(H)
B.A(H)

B.A & B.COM
Programme

B.A(H)

B.A(H)

B.A(H)
B.A(H)
B.A(H)

B.A/B.Sc &
B.COM
Programme
B.A
Programme
B.A & B.Sc
Programme
B.A
Programme

B.A
Programme
B.A
Programme

B.A
Programme

1st

1st

1st

1st
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY # COLLEGE : SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA (140)
2021-2022

PAPER CODE

BNGACORO1T

ENGACORO1T

SANACORO1T

EDCACOROLT

HISACORO1T

ENGLCORO1T

BNGACORO2T

ENGACORO2T

SANACORO2T

EDCACORO2T

HISACORO2T

ENVSAECO1T

EDCGCORO1T&
EDCHGEO1T
PEDGCORO1T &
PDCHGECO1T

SANGCORO1T
& SANHGECO1T

HISGCORO1T &
HISHGECO1T
ENGGCORO1T &
ENGHGECO1T
BNGGCORO1T &
BNGHGECO1T



Note to students:
1. Question-papers will be available in the College Website (in EXAMINATION menu) before the start of the exams on the scheduled dates.
(https://sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in/question.php). Departmental WHATSAPP groups of students may also be viewed.
2. The students should write answers to questions in their own paper in own handwriting with black/ blue ink, and prepare a single PDF file (containing all the pages
combined together with page nos.). The name of PDF file may be “StudentName-RegnNo-Paper Code”.
3. The Answer script should be accompanied with (1) Front page of the answer-script contain:  AND (2)

SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA # WBSU EXTERNAL EXAMINATION 2021-22

SEMESTER — | # B.COM. (HONOURS. / GENERAL) WBSU REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

PAPER-NAMIE: .......cuueuevuevirisevssrcrisisssassaes PAPER-CODE: ........cccueeuvrveurrvcusirnans
Registration No.: .... +
NAMe Of SEUARNL: ...uueeeeeseoererererersssrons WBSU ADMIT CARD

Date of Exam: ...............

4. Answer scripts may be submitted within 01 hour after scheduled time by the students in the gmail id as available on the question paper.
(Wrong submission in wrong Gmail or failed submission within due time will be considered as ABSENT in the respective paper of the external exam).

Ref. ; WBSU Notifications Examination Dept., Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya





