WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY # COLLEGE : SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA (140)

B.SC. EXTERNAL ONLINE EXAM ROUTINE OF SEMESTER 1 2021 2022

SL.	EXAM DATE	EXAM TIME	DEPARTMENT	SEM	PAPER CODE
1	04.03.2022	11AM 1PM	FNTA	I	FNTACOR01T
2	04.03.2022	11AM 1PM	HMDA	1	HMDACOR01T
3	05.03.2022	11AM 1PM	FNTA	1	FNTACOR02T
4	05.03.2022	11AM 1PM	HMDA	1	HMDACOR02T
5	05.03.2022	2pm 4pm	ENVS	I	ENVSAEC01T
6	07.03.2022	11AM 1PM	PHSG	1	PHSGCOR01T
7	07.03.2022	2pm 4pm	FNTG	1	FNTGCOR01T
8	08.03.2022	11AM 1PM	CEMG	1	CEMGCOR01T
9	08.03.2022	2pm 4pm	HMDG	I	HMDGCOR01T
10	08.03.2022	2pm 4pm	MTMG	1	MTMGCOR01T
11	09.03.2022	2pm 4pm	MCBG	1	MCBGCOR01T
12	10.03.2022	11AM 1PM	PHYG	1	PHYGCOR01T
13	10.03.2022	2pm 4pm	CMSG	I	CMSGCOR01T

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY # COLLEGE: SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA (140)

B.COM. EXTERNAL ONLINE EXAM ROUTINE OF SEMESTER-1 - 2021-2022

DATE	EXAM TIME	Course	Paper	PAPER CODE
04.03.2022	11AM 1PM	B.Com(H)	CC1: FA 1	FACACOR01T
04.03.2022	2 PM 4 PM	B.Com(G/P)	LCC 1 : ENGLISH	ENGLCOR01T
05.03.2022	11AM 1PM	B.Com(H)	CC2: PPM	FACACOR02T
05.03.2022	2 PM 4 PM	B.Com(H+G)	ENVS	ENVSAEC01T
07.03.2022	2 PM 4 PM	B.Com(G/P)	FA 1	FACGCOR01T
09.03.2022	11AM-1PM	B.Com(H)	DSC/GE: BE	FACHGEC01T
10.03.2022	11AM-1PM	B.Com(G/P)	PPM	FACGCOR02T

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY # COLLEGE: SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA (140)

B.A. EXTERNAL ONLINE EXAM ROUTINE OF SEMESTER-1 2021-2022

EXAM DATE	EXAM TIME	DEPARTMENT	SEM	PAPER CODE
04/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	BNGACOR01T
04/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	ENGACOR01T
04/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	SANACOR01T
04/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	EDCACOR01T
04/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	HISACOR01T
04/03/2022	2PM 4PM	B.A & B.COM Programme	1st	ENGLCOR01T
05/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	BNGACOR02T
05/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	ENGACOR02T
05/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	SANACOR02T
05/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	EDCACOR02T
05/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A(H)	1st	HISACOR02T
05/03/2022	2PM 4PM	B.A/ B.Sc & B.COM Programme	1st	ENVSAEC01T
07/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A Programme	1ST	EDCGCOR01T& EDCHGE01T
07/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A & B.Sc Programme	1ST	PEDGCOR01T & PDCHGEC01T
8/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A Programme	1ST	SANGCOR01T & SANHGEC01T
8/03/2022	2PM 4PM	B.A Programme	1ST	HISGCOR01T & HISHGEC01T
10/03/2022	11am 1pm	B.A Programme	1ST	ENGGCOR01T & ENGHGEC01T
10/03/2022	2PM 4PM	B.A Programme	1ST	BNGGCOR01T & BNGHGEC01T

Note to students:

- 1. Question-papers will be available in the College Website (in EXAMINATION menu) before the start of the exams on the scheduled dates. (https://sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in/question.php). Departmental WHATSAPP groups of students may also be viewed.
- 2. The students should write answers to questions in their own paper in own handwriting with black/ blue ink, and prepare a **single PDF file** (containing all the pages combined together with page nos.). The name of PDF file may be "**StudentName-RegnNo-Paper Code**".
- 3. The Answer script should be accompanied with (1) Front page of the answer-script contain: AND (2)

SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA # WBSU EXTERNAL EXAMINATION 2021-22				
SEMESTER – 1 # B.COM. (HONOURS. / GENERAL)				
PAPER-NAME:	PAPER-CODE:			
Registration No.:	. Roll No			
Name of Student: Mobile/Whatsapp No				
Date of Exam: No. of pages o	f Answer-script: Signature of Student:			

WBSU REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE
+
WBSU ADMIT CARD

4. Answer scripts may be submitted **within 01 hour** after scheduled time by the students in the **gmail id** as available on the question paper. (Wrong submission in wrong Gmail or failed submission within due time will be considered as ABSENT in the respective paper of the external exam).

Ref.; WBSU Notifications

Examination Dept., Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya